Quer durch’s Stadion 08.12.2018
Ergebnis Trainingsrennen

Pl. Nr
1 1
2 3
3 7
4 1
5 9
6 4
7 5
8 8
9 13
10 20
11 14
12 10
13 11
14 49
15 29
16 22
17 16
18 19
19

20 36
21

22

23

24

25

26 39
27 27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

DNF 21

NAME
ZOGER

HEIGL

HOFER
RITZINGER
VOLLMANN
HAUER

MAIR

ISAK
WEGSCHEIDER
REITER
TEUBENBACHER
PECHHACKER
BARTL
GAUBITZER
MAYER
WIEDNER
DREU

DEPPNER
MANDLER
MAYER
INNERHOFER
KNODLSTORFER
TAZREITER
HOLLAND
SCHRENK
GRUBER
STAMCAR

SCHRATTENECKER

WIEDNER
GOLUSZKA
STIEGLER
PRANDSTOTTER
OTTINO
JESCHKE
STEINER

Rennleiter: Ernst Tazreiter

Vorname
Manfred
Philipp
Andreas
Felix
Philipp
Gerald
Thomas
Christian
Roman
Jakob
Gerald
Jurgen
Johann
Michael
Andreas
Dominik
Robert
Peter
Hermann
Martin
Alois
Florian
Georg
Thomas
Markus
Markus
Thomas
Josef
Alfred
Peter
Manfred
Gerhard
Josef
Stefan

Georg

Kat.
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
AM
AM
AM
MU
AM
MM |
MM I
ME
AM
AM
MM |
MM |
BC
MM |
MM |
AM
AM
BC
BC
ME
BC
MM IV
AM
MM IV
MM I
BC
MM I
BC
MM I

UCI-ID
100 068 383 79
100 483 815 60
100 068 243 36
100 088 200 11
100 157 283 30
100 027 726 65
100 021 325 66
100037 779 30
100 350 755 84
100 489 037 44
100 094 186 80
100 079 447 85
100491 413 92
100 065 641 53
100071934 41
100128 204 51
100049 777 00
100 027 727 66

100 144 988 54
100 669 951 53
100 641 958 93
100033 018 22

100 734 696 02

100 350 691 20

100 155 125 06

100350 215 29

100042 031 14

100 350 688 17

100489 093 03

GJ
1990
1993
1991
1996
1991
1971
1971
1973
1989
2000
1978
1970
1969
1983
1979
1990
1977
1971
1956
1977
1972
1983
1986
1968
1972
1984
1982
1956
1968
1957
1967
1964
1960
1977
1965

Nat.
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

LRV
Wien
Wien

00
Stmk

NO
Wien

00

NO

00
Stmk

NO

NO

NO
Wien
Wien

NO

NO
Wien
Stmk

NO
Stmk

Bgld

NO

NO

NO

NO

00

00

NO
Wien

00
Wien

Sbg
Wien
Stmk

Team/Verein

Picher Racing Team

SU Bikestore cc Team
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
Wohnbefinden Graz ARBO

RC Sport Vollmann

SU Bikestore cc Team

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBO
RC sunpor St. Polten
Radsportunion St. Pélten
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Wiener Sport-Club

RC sunpor St. Pélten

BAC RSC Thermenregion

SU Bikestore cc Team
BC-Ende 10/11/2018

Rad Club Kreuzer

RC-TRI-RUN ATUS Weiz

HILL Racingteam

Multigate Cycling Team

BC Ende 04/11/2019

BC Ende 06/12/2019

MUDDY TEAM BIKERS

BC Ende 15/02/2019

RC ARBO GRASSINGER LAMBACH
RC sunpor St. Polten

ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
SU Rad Club Velocipede
BC-Ende 16/11/2019

ASVO Radclub Leogang
BC-Ende 18/10/2019

RC steinerfernsehservice

P
RA

N

.
T

DCLUB

- NEUSIEDL
Zeit

01:01:51

DNF



Quer durch’s Stadion 08.12.2018

Ergebnis Frauen PTav
RADCLUD
pl. Nr Nachname Vorname Kat. UcI-ID GJ Nat. LRV Team/Verein Zeit
1 6 HOLLAND Cornelia WU17 10048897074 2002 AUT  NO Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 39:45
2 3 HOFMANN Anna WE 10016042063 1984 AUT NO RCSport Vollmann
3 4 MACHNER Katharina WE 10083415637 1994 AUT Stmk Radteam Leoben -1R
a 7 ILLES Sandrina WE 10015206247 1986 AUT Stmk ARBO ASKO Graz-RLM Stmk. -1R

Rennleiter: Ernst Tazreiter



